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A.U: 2024/2025

N° Ordre
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N° Apogée
21012165
21012003
21012004
23011738
21002221
21012014
24012832
21012026
21012020
21002486
23012562
1303261
21002191
21011988
23011893
21012071
21012080
23012512
21012244
21012104
23012439
20011946
23012564
21012148
23012487
21012160
21012162
21012168
21012170
21012171
21000882
22012805
21012209
23012508
21012223
21002358
20012237
20006472
23012535
21003258
21012401
24012833
21012406
21012403
21012404
21012410
20002938
20012158

Nom
ABAADOU
ABBASSI
ABOULOUAFA
AFTAHI
AGHOUILA
AGNAOU
AIMAD
AIT AMADI
AITADI
AKASBI
AMZIL
ARABI
ARICHA
ASSASSI
ASSLAOUI
ATTARCA
AZAOUI
AZMANI
BAKLA
BATLA
BEGDOURI
BELAASSEL
BELGOUTA
BENABBOU
BENACCOUB
BENNOUNA
BETTY
BIBORCHI
BlJBI
BOUADDI
BOUCIF
BOUHTIT
BOUMEZOUGH
BOUROUIS
BOUTSKAOUT
CHOUKRI
DALAL
DARDAK
DERBANI
ECHAFAI
EDDAHBI
EDDRAOUI
EL ABSI
EL ACHABY
EL ALAMI
EL HADDADI
EL HARRADII
EL HILALI

Prénom

HANAN
DOUNYA
MOUNTAHA
KHAWLA
SANAE
MERYEM
OTHMANE
HASNA
ABDELHAMID
MANAL
ASMA
SARRA
WADIA
ALAE
MOHAMED
CHAIMAA
MARWA
HAFSA
FATIMA ZAHRA
AYA

HIND
AMINE
HOURIA
AKRAM
HAMZA
NOUR
MOHAMED
ASMAE
YOUSSEF
MOUAD
AYMANE
MARYEM
MOSTAFA
HAFSA
NORA
FATIMA
SAAD
AMINE
SALMA
ASMA

AYA
GHIZLANE
CHAYMAA
AYMANE
AYA
AFRAA
YOUSRA
ABDELHADI
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Filiere
ACG
GFC
GFC

MALO
ACG
GFC
ACG

MALO

MALO
ACG
GFC
ACG
ACG

MALO
GFC
ACG

MALO

MALO
ACG

MALO
GFC
GFC

MALO

MALO

MALO
GFC

MALO
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACG

MALO

MALO
GFC
GFC
GFC
GFC
ACG
ACG

MALO
ACG
ACG

MALO
ACG
ACG
ACG

MALO
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A.U: 2024/2025

N° Ordre
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

N° Apogée
22012812
21012414
20012139
20012146
19011395
21012627
21012417
21012418
21001494
23012074
21012408
21012405
21007275
24012834
24012843
21012420
21012421
21002063
24012842
21012423
21012424
21006700
23012494
21000991
21012483
21012491
22013673
22012787
21012413
23012458
20012165
21012422
21012544
21012427
21012428
22012823
21012435
21012437
23012107
20007989
20012274
20013432
23012543
21012456
23012686
21000835
21012461
21012467
21012462
23012518
23012573
23012455
21012470
24013062
23012461
23011914

Nom
EL IDRISSI ABOUHILAL
EL MAANAOUI
EL MAGUINI
EL MEZIANE
EL OUAFI
EL YASSEM
EL YAZIDI
EL YOUNSSI
ELAMRAOUI
ELBAGGARI
ELBOUAZZAOUI
ELHAMRAOUI
ELMAOUDDA
ELOUAFI
EL-TANTAOUI
ERRACHIDI
ERRAFA
ESSMAALI
ESSOULOUK
FADLI
FAREKASSE
FARES
FATHALLAH
HAJJIOUI
METRACHE
OUAzIZ
SEKKI
BELMAATI
EL KILANI
EL OUALID
ENNAIJI
ESSAYOUTI
GRIR
GZIRI
HADDACH
HALOUI
HARCHI
HARMOUCHI
HARRMMOU
HICHAMI
HIRCH
IKOUASSEN
JABAOUI
JEDDI
JELBABI
KANDILI
KASSAMI
KAZA
KERARMI
KHALD
KHARDALI
KHIYARI
KHOBIZI
LABZIOUI
LAFDILI
LAMSAIMI

Prénom

IKRAM

AYA

NISRINE
HOUYAME
KAWTAR
NISSRINE
HATIM

RIM

ICHRAQ
HANAE
SOUAD
CHAIMA
MERYEM
MOHAMED
HIBA

FATIMA ZOHRA
AIDA

FATIMA EZZAHRA
FATINE

ZINEB

HAJAR
FATIMA ZAHRAE
MOHAMED AMINE
OUSSAMA
ACHRAF
AHLAM

AYA
FIRDAOUS
CHAHD
IMANE
HIBAT ALLAH
ZYAD

MONA
AYOUB
MERIEM
MERIEM
NADA
YOUSSEF
YOUSSEF
YASSINE
NISSRINE
SAMIA
KARIMA
IMANE
CHAYMA
DOHA

WALID
NARGESS
LATIFA
DOUNYA

EL YAZID
FATIMA EZZAHRA
HALIMA
YASMINE
MOHAMMED
SALMA
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Filiere
MALO
ACG
GFC
GFC
ACG
MALO
ACG
GFC
ACG
GFC
ACG
ACG
GFC
ACG
GFC
ACG
ACG
MALO
MALO
GFC
MALO
MALO
ACG
ACG
ACG
GFC
ACG
MALO
ACG
GFC
MALO
ACG
ACG
MALO
MALO
ACG
ACG
GFC
GFC
GFC
GFC
GFC
GFC
GFC
MALO
ACG
ACG
GFC
ACG
MALO
ACG
MALO
MALO
GFC
GFC
ACG

Section
A
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A.U: 2024/2025

N° Ordre
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

N° Apogée
20013169
23011743
21012502
23012522
23011689
21012478
21012479
21011634
21012480
21012482
21000467
23012467
20002160
24012841
21005308
21012484
21012485
21012486
23012447
23012561
21012487
23012524
21012496
20004255
21012501
23012570
21012506
21000988
21012511
21012513
21000852
24012840
24012839
21012517
21012541
24012838
21012522
24012837
21012853
21012524
24012836
21012528
23011437
21012531
24012835
21005568

Nom
LOULAIJI
LOULID
MADIH
MAIJDI
MAIJID
MAKHOKH
MANDIL
MANSOUR
MELLAL
MELLATI
MELLOUKI
METLAOUI
MEZIAZE
MHAOURI
MOKRAN
MOUFTIR
MOUNIH
MOUSSA
NADIM
NEDRAOUI
NJIMA
OUARITI
OUMAMI
OUZZINE
RACHIDI
RAIHANI
RAYK
SAADAOUI
SADAK
SAFRI
SAKOUM
SALIHI
SAOUANE
SEJRI
SENI
SMOUNI
SOUIKTE
TALAI
TAMBOURA
TAOUS
TRAORE
WAALI
WADID
ZAHRAN
ZAKAY
212

Prénom
SOUKAYNA
AYA
HAFSA
SAWSAN
NAJWA
YOUSSRA
FIRDAOUSS
AMINE
IMAD
HIBA
AYOUB
NADA
SOUFIANE
ZINEB
HAYAT
IMANE
FATIMA EZZAHRAA
HAJAR
MOUNIR
SALMA
RAYAN
MERYAM
MOHAMED AMINE
ZAKARIAE
ISMAIL
NOHA
NADA
WICAL
ILIASS
HAITAM
ASMAA
AYA
AMINA
IMANE
MOHAMED
OUISSAL
MOSTAPHA AMINE
MONSSEF
BINTOU
OUMAIMA
FATOUMATA DITE M'BAYE MAMA
ABDELLATIF
WISSAL
SABAH
SOUKAINA
ISMAIL
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Filiere
ACG
MALO
MALO
GFC
ACG
GFC
ACG
MALO
MALO
ACG
ACG
GFC
MALO
ACG
ACG
MALO
ACG
GFC
ACG
ACG
MALO
GFC
ACG
ACG
GFC
GFC
ACG
GFC
ACG
MALO
MALO
ACG
ACG
ACG
GFC
MALO
GFC
GFC
MALO
MALO
ACG
ACG
GFC
ACG
GFC
MALO
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